CV-08W-X-Y-Z-2
12
Outlet
Inlet
3/4"-16UNF-2A
Shoulder
Locating
22.22 Hex.
(7/8 inch)
2
1
 8
 2
7
.8
218/15
145/10
73/5
Data subject to change.
20 2.0 bar
0.3 bar
Y
03
35 3.5 bar
50 5.0 bar
007 0.07 bar
1.0 bar10
70 7.0 bar
(High Pressure Type)
P
re
ss
u
re
-∆
P
Flow-Q
Illustrations / detail are
Typical Pressure Drop
for reference only.
Y=50
10.67.95.32.6 US gpm
l/min
psi/bar
400 10 20 30
Y=03
290/20
(Max. pressure:          420           bar)
TECHNICAL DATA
OPERATIONX
OPTION
Rated flow:                 30           l/min
Cavity-Tooling:         08W-2
Installation torque:   28 - 35      Nm
Weight:                     0.048         kg
CHECK VALVE
Z
21
SPRINGS
UNIT:mm
Cracking pressure
Ordering Code:
B.130.331.E
 (Free Flow)
Non-adjustableN
Rev.241008
2  to 1
Rated pressure:         350           bar